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PWP(B) SPRING 2026 PROGRAMME TIMETABLE 
University Days (Teaching Days & Directed Learning Days) – Wednesdays + Mondays  
(Please note that these are reviewed annually and are subject to change) 
Semester Dates – Semester 1
	WEEK 
NUMBER
	DATES
	
TEACHING PLAN
	
MODULE / TEACHING DAY NUMBER

	1
	Wednesday 4th Feb 2026
	Teaching Day 
	M1/TD1

	2
	Monday 9th Feb 2026
	Additional Study Day*

	
	Wednesday 11th Feb 2026
	Teaching Day 
	M1/TD2

	3
	Monday 16th Feb 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 1

	
	Wednesday 18th Feb 2026
	Teaching Day 
	M1/TD3

	4
	Monday 23rd Feb 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 2

	
	Wednesday 25th Feb 2026
	Teaching Day 
	M1/TD4

	5
	Monday 2nd Mar 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 3

	
	Wednesday 4th Mar 2026
	Teaching Day
	M1/TD5

	6
	Monday 9th Mar 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 4

	
	Wednesday 11th Mar 2026
	Teaching Day
	M1/TD6

	7
	Monday 16th Mar 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 5

	
	Wednesday 18th Mar 2026
	Teaching Day
	M1/TD7

	8
	Monday 23rd Mar 2026
	Readiness to Practice Assessments

	
	Wednesday 25th Mar 2026
	Teaching Day
	M1/TD8

	EASTER – NO UNIVERSITY FOR 2 WEEKS

	9
	Monday 13th Apr 2026
	Additional Study Day*

	
	Wednesday 15th Apr 2026
	Teaching Day
	M1/TD9

	10
	Monday 20th Apr 2026
	Additional Study Day*

	
	Wednesday 22nd Apr 2026
	Teaching Day
	M1/TD10

	11
	Monday 27th April 2026
	OSCE Assessment Recordings 

	
	Wednesday 29th Apr 2026
	Teaching Day
	M2/TD1

	12
	Wednesday 6th May 2026
	Teaching Day
	M2/TD2

	13
	Monday 11th May 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 6

	
	Wednesday 13th May 2026
	Teaching Day
	M2/TD3

	14
	Monday 18th May 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 7

	
	Wednesday 20th May 2026
	Teaching Day
	M2/TD4

	
	Friday 22nd May 2026
	OSCE & Critically Reflective Commentary Deadline

	15
	Wednesday 27th May 2026
	Teaching Day
	M2/TD5

	16
	Monday 1st June 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD8


Semester Dates – Semester 2
	WEEK 
NUMBER
	DATES
	
TEACHING PLAN
	
MODULE / TEACHING DAY NUMBER

	1
	Wednesday 2nd Sep 2026
	Teaching Day 
	M2/TD6

	2
	Monday 7th Sep 2026
	Additional Study Day*
	

	
	Wednesday 9th Sep 2026
	Teaching Day 
	M2/TD7

	3
	Monday 14th Sep 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 9

	
	Wednesday 16th Sep 2026
	Teaching Day
	M2/TD8

	4
	Monday 21st Sep 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 10

	
	Wednesday 23rd Sep 2026
	Teaching Day
	M2/TD9

	5
	Monday 28th Sep 2026
	Additional Study Day*
	

	
	Wednesday 30th Sep 2026
	Teaching Day
	M2/TD10

	6
	Monday 5th Oct 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 11

	
	Wednesday 7th Oct 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD1

	7
	Monday 12th Oct 2026
	Additional Study Day*
	

	
	Wednesday 14th Oct 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD2

	8
	Monday 19th Oct 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 12

	
	Wednesday 21st Oct 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD3

	
	Friday 23rd Oct 2026
	T-Rec & Critically Reflective Commentary Deadline 

	9
	Monday 26th Oct 2026
	Additional Study Day*
	

	
	Wednesday 28th Oct 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD4

	10
	Monday 2nd Nov 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 13

	
	Wednesday 4th Nov 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD5

	11
	Monday 9th Nov 2026
	Additional Study Day*
	

	
	Wednesday 11th Nov 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD6

	12
	Monday 16th Nov 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 14

	
	Wednesday 18th Nov 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD7

	13
	Monday 23rd Nov 2026
	Additional Study Day*
	

	
	Wednesday 25th Nov 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD8

	
	Friday 27th Nov 2026
	Mod 3 Recording & Presentation Deadline 

	14
	Monday 30th Nov 2026
	Directed Learning Day
	DLD 15

	
	Wednesday 2nd Dec 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD9

	
	(Assessed Mod 3 Presentations (in class to peers)) 

	15
	Monday 7th Dec 2026
	Additional Study Day*
	

	
	Wednesday 9th Dec 2026
	Teaching Day
	M3/TD10

	
	Friday 11th Dec 2026
	Supervision Essay Deadline

	
	Friday 15th Jan 2027
	Clinical Practice Portfolio Submission Deadline 


*Additional study days are at the discretion of the employer
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